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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Abduvaliev, Masrurkhon (BBCA) ....... W 217 COATE, Crosby (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Adams, Hollis (CANS) ........................ W 222 DOUGHERTY, Liam (0.0,StIgLo,nnnn)
Andey, Sudheer Karthike (RKCG) ..... B 219 MCCULLEY, Easton (0.0,SoGate,nnnn)
Arrington, Aaryk (StDom) ................... B 233 GALLICCHIO, Tristan (0.0,SoGate,nnnn)
Arunkumar, Keshat (RKCG) .............. B 201 NOLAN, Gracie (0.0,StIgLo,nnnn)
Aukstuolis, Genevieve (PlRM) ........... B 205 BEA, Zayn (0.0,KLGR,nnnn)
Bea, Zayn (KLGR) .............................. W 205 AUKSTUOLIS, Genevieve (0.0,PlRM,nnnn)
Beyer, Logan (MHE) ........................... W 230 INGRAM, Josiah (0.0,MRCYMT,nnnn)
Brewer, Madilynn (LincES) ................. W 225 STEELE, Jalen Michael (0.0,JCA,nnnn)
Brown, Donnie (LincES) ..................... W 210 RICART, Julian ""Brady (0.0,JCA,nnnn)
Buchanan, Will (Johns) ...................... W 204 TUCKER, Jaxon (0.0,LincES,nnnn)
Buncher, Ronan (MRCYMT) .............. B 227 ISLAMOV, Imron (0.0,BBCA,nnnn)
Camper, Jimmy (CinCA) .................... B 224 MORENCY, Luke (0.0,MHE,nnnn)
Chandler, Tomas (XAVJA) ................. B 200 HUMPHREY, Yoshua (0.0,SupSK,nnnn)
Chichester, Cj (StPet) ........................ W 223 RODRIGUEZ, Audryana (0.0,LincES,nnnn)
Coate, Crosby (Johns) ....................... B 217 ABDUVALIEV, Masrurkhon (0.0,BBCA,nnnn)
Colson, Damian (CHRGCC) .............. B 207 SCHMIDT, Simon (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Courtade, Gabriel (Johns) .................. W 220 FIX, Levi (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
Davis, Myles (MHE) ............................ W 203 RHORER, Oliver (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Devoto, Lucian (MHE) ........................ B 214 VIOX, Rowan (0.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Dooley, James (CHRGCC) ................ B 215 SADEK, Anas (0.0,CCS,nnnn)
Dougherty, Liam (StIgLo) ................... B 222 ADAMS, Hollis (0.0,CANS,nnnn)
Fix, Levi (CHRGCC) ........................... B 220 COURTADE, Gabriel (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Foley, Samuel (KLGR) ....................... B 218 SURESH BABU, Logeshwaran (0.0,CHTRCC,nnnn)
Foran, Liam (JCA) .............................. W 209 MUTHUKRISHNAN, Manishraghav (0.0,BBCA,nnnn)
Gallicchio, Tristan (SoGate) ............... W 233 ARRINGTON, Aaryk (0.0,StDom,nnnn)
Gibbons, Liam (CinCA) ...................... W 228 STACEY, Jack (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Hille, Noah (ADENA) .......................... W 229 SCHIRMANG, Oliver (0.0,KLGR,nnnn)
Humphrey, Yoshua (SupSK) .............. W 200 CHANDLER, Tomas (0.0,XAVJA,nnnn)
Hunter, Nyima (MtAiry) ....................... W 232 PERRY, Wyatt (0.0,LincES,nnnn)
Ingram, Josiah (MRCYMT) ................ B 230 BEYER, Logan (0.0,MHE,nnnn)
Islamov, Imron (BBCA) ...................... W 227 BUNCHER, Ronan (0.0,MRCYMT,nnnn)
Kellinghaus, Kristophe (Johns) .......... W 208 O’REILLY, Luke (0.0,SupSK,nnnn)
Khizder, Nicholas (InHiES) ................. B 202 NOLL, Samuel (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
Kishore, Vikram (CHTRCC) ............... B 211 SUTER, Daniel (0.0,Spenc,nnnn)
Maan, Agnatveer (CinDS) .................. W 226 SACKO, Kaka (0.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Mason, Thomas (Johns) .................... BYE
McCulley, Easton (SoGate) ................ W 219 ANDEY, Sudheer Karthikeya (0.0,RKCG,nnnn)
McGee, Gage (CinCA) ....................... B 206 SONG, Jerry (0.0,JCA,nnnn)
Miller, Oliver (CHRGCC) .................... B 216 STETTNER, Carlo (0.0,JCA,nnnn)
Miracle, Jackson (MRCYMT) ............. W 213 REEVES, Price (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Morency, Luke (MHE) ........................ W 224 CAMPER, Jimmy (0.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Muthukrishnan, Manishra (BBCA) ..... B 209 FORAN, Liam (0.0,JCA,nnnn)
Newkirk, Gunnar (BWRnR) ................ W 221 PREWITT, Lucas (0.0,MHE,nnnn)
Nolan, Gracie (StIgLo) ....................... W 201 ARUNKUMAR, Keshat (0.0,RKCG,nnnn)
Noll, Samuel (CHRGCC) .................... W 202 KHIZDER, Nicholas (0.0,InHiES,nnnn)
O’reilly, Luke (SupSK) ........................ B 208 KELLINGHAUS, Kristopher (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Perry, Wyatt (LincES) ......................... B 232 HUNTER, Nyima (0.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Prewitt, Lucas (MHE) ......................... B 221 NEWKIRK, Gunnar (0.0,BWRnR,nnnn)
Prince, Arlo (RidgCC) ......................... B 212 UNDERWOOD, Xavier (0.0,BWRnR,nnnn)
Reeves, Price (Johns) ........................ B 213 MIRACLE, Jackson (0.0,MRCYMT,nnnn)
Rhorer, Oliver (Johns) ........................ B 203 DAVIS, Myles (0.0,MHE,nnnn)
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Ricart, Julian ""Brady (JCA) ............... B 210 BROWN, Donnie (0.0,LincES,nnnn)
Rodriguez, Audryana (LincES) ........... B 223 CHICHESTER, Cj (0.0,StPet,nnnn)
Sacko, Kaka (MtAiry) .......................... B 226 MAAN, Agnatveer (0.0,CinDS,nnnn)
Sadek, Anas (CCS) ............................ W 215 DOOLEY, James (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
Schirmang, Oliver (KLGR) ................. B 229 HILLE, Noah (0.0,ADENA,nnnn)
Schmidt, Simon (Johns) ..................... W 207 COLSON, Damian (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
Song, Jerry (JCA) ............................... W 206 MCGEE, Gage (0.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Stacey, Jack (Johns) .......................... B 228 GIBBONS, Liam (0.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Steele, Austyn (JCA) .......................... W 231 STOPNIK, Layla (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
Steele, Jalen Michael (JCA) ............... B 225 BREWER, Madilynn (0.0,LincES,nnnn)
Stettner, Carlo (JCA) .......................... W 216 MILLER, Oliver (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
Stopnik, Layla (CHRGCC) ................. B 231 STEELE, Austyn (0.0,JCA,nnnn)
Suresh Babu, Logeshwa (CHTRCC) . W 218 FOLEY, Samuel (0.0,KLGR,nnnn)
Suter, Daniel (Spenc) ......................... W 211 KISHORE, Vikram (0.0,CHTRCC,nnnn)
Tucker, Jaxon (LincES) ...................... B 204 BUCHANAN, Will (0.0,Johns,nnnn)
Underwood, Xavier (BWRnR) ............ W 212 PRINCE, Arlo (0.0,RidgCC,nnnn)
Verseman, James (CHRGCC) ........... B 234 WARE, My'Kel (0.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Viox, Rowan (CinCA) ......................... W 214 DEVOTO, Lucian (0.0,MHE,nnnn)
Ware, My'Kel (MtAiry) ......................... W 234 VERSEMAN, James (0.0,CHRGCC,nnnn)
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